MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Blade guard

Mixer arm

Total length

Fixed speed

Power

Power supply
Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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HAND MIXER, FIXED SPEED WITH ARM OF 540
MM
XM-71

Ref: 0705.10.034
Sammic

Suitable to work with maximum comfort in recipients of up to 200
litres of capacity.

Variable speed motor block.

Click-on-arm: detachable arm with quick and safe locking.
Tri-blade, professional, made of tempered steel and equipped
with a long lasting cutting edge.

Hood designed to avoid splashes during work.

@ 123.3mm

540 mm

880 mm

12000 rpm

0.75 kW
230V/1/50-60 Hz
692x310x130 mm

6,13 kg
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