



**HAND MIXER, FIXED SPEED WITH ARM OF 540 MM
XM-71**

Ref: 0705.10.034
Sammic

Suitable to work with maximum comfort in recipients of up to 200 litres of capacity.
Variable speed motor block.
Click-on-arm: detachable arm with quick and safe locking.
Tri-blade, professional, made of tempered steel and equipped with a long lasting cutting edge.
Hood designed to avoid splashes during work.

FEATURES

Blade guard	Ø 123.3 mm
Mixer arm	540 mm
Total length	880 mm
Fixed speed	12000 rpm
Power	0.75 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50-60 Hz
Packaging dimensions	692x310x130 mm
Gross weight	6,13 kg